
Pos 

50EPO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

133 
150 
203 
192 
124 
986 
670 

Nome 

MARCOLINI FAUSTO 
CHIOSSI MARCELLO 
MARCOLINI SILVANO 
BERTANI FABIO 
ARTIOLI GIULIO 
LUSUARDI ROBERTO 
GUIDETTI FABRIZIO 

Classe 

50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 
50EPO 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
360 
320 
290 
150 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
140 
150 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

0 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

50PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Num. 

423 
122 
913 
213 
498 
24 
2 

21 
288 
148 
117 
116 
183 

Nome 

CASSIANI ANDREA 
SILIGARDI LEONARDO 
BIAGINI IVAN 
MANNELLO GIOELE 
BONORA DENIS 
MOLINARI MIRKO 
FANIN FRANCESCO 
ANGELINI SANTINO 
RICCI GIACOMO 
FORESTI FABIO 
GAMBINI ANDREA 
CORTICELLI ARIODANTE 
GHERLI FABRIZIO 

Classe 

50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 
50PRO 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
380 
340 
280 
280 
270 
250 
220 
220 
195 
195 
160 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 
130 
140 
150 
120 

0 
110 

95 
100 
160 

R2.  

250 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
120 
130 
220 
110 
100 

95 
0 

Club 

LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCO
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
FINALESE 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
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